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Vellore - 632 002   

 
   25th June 2025 

 

POST DOCTORAL FELLOWSHIP STEP-2 CALL LIST - 2025  
 

The following applicants to the Post-Doctoral Fellowship Courses 2025 are invited to attend the 

Step-2 (special tests / interviews) on 5th & 6th August 2025.  Details regarding the Step-2 will be 

intimated individually by email. 

This is subject to candidates fulfilling all eligibility criteria for admission to the courses as on page 

3 to 6 of the Bulletin for Post-Doctoral Fellowship Admissions 2025. 

 
  

F21 Cardiac Anaesthesia 

HTNO Name 
6040073 POTHULA V SURYA PRASAD 

6060054 DEEPTHI DILIP 

6180004 KIRUTHIGA R 

6180013 PAVITHRA P 

6180015 SOWJANYA B 

6180023 MEENU ANNA JOHN 

6180044 SYEDA SANA 

 

F23 Advanced Training in Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 

HTNO Name 
6010040 DR GAGANASHREE H G 

6050018 ANIRUDDHA DWIVEDI 

6060044 ABHIJITH S M 

6060048 ASISH MATHEW JOSEPH DR. 

6180042 CHARUMATHI S 

6180079 ASHWINI A 

 

F24 Paediatric Dermatology 

HTNO Name 
6010004 JAYASHREE C 

6040026 SANTHOSHKUMAR K 

6040082 AISHWARYA M 

6090025 ARYA BOSE A.B 

6180024 HANNAH ALICE ABRAHAM 

6180032 LAKSHMI POOJA D 

6180045 PRIYADHARSHINI B.L 

6190022 JAKKAMPUDI POOJA 

 

F25 Audio Vestibular Diseases 

HTNO Name 
6050043 SUNIL SAM VARGHESE 

6060005 LESSILY FRANCO 

6060040 AISWARYA M 

6180055 SHWETHA A 

6180066 SRIKANTH GOPINATH 
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F26 ENT – Head & Neck – Skull Base Surgery 

HTNO Name 
6010047 CHALLA VARDHINI 

6010064 ARATHI KUNHAMBU NAIR 

6040045 SUNMATHI R 

6040058 PARVATHI R 

6040087 SAI SARANYA N 

6050026 MANSI SHARMA MRS 

6060032 SHEELIA OUSEPH 

6060046 NIKHIL ARTHUR 

6060072 RESHMA EUGINE 

6080051 SAI SWARNA B 

6110011 VIBHA SINGH MS 

6180059 MOHAN RAJ M 

 

F27 Implantation Otology 

HTNO Name 
6010015 SENTHOORANI A 

6040006 POONGKAMALI J 

6040045 SUNMATHI R 

6060032 SHEELIA OUSEPH 

6060038 NITHYA L.K 

6080031 ALLAMDASU BHANU JENNIFER A 

6080049 KUTUMBAKA DHANYA 

6080051 SAI SWARNA B 

6110011 VIBHA SINGH MS 

6180005 LAYA GEORGE 

6180055 SHWETHA A 

6180059 MOHAN RAJ M 

6190013 DANIEL SALIVENDRA S 

 

F28 Paediatric  Otorhinolaryngology 

HTNO Name 
6040066 OVIYA P 

6040087 SAI SARANYA N 

6060005 LESSILY FRANCO 

6060018 ROSHAN MARIE THOMAS 

6060040 AISWARYA M 

6080020 RAMANI MANASA B 

6080031 ALLAMDASU BHANU JENNIFER A 

6180011 ALEENA RACHEL MATHEW 

6180018 MAGESH K 

 

F29 Laryngology & Phonosurgery 

HTNO Name 
6010064 ARATHI KUNHAMBU NAIR 

6050031 DIA SHARMA DS 

6050043 SUNIL SAM VARGHESE 

6080020 RAMANI MANASA B 

6090022 ELINA ROUT 

6180005 LAYA GEORGE 

6180076 PRIYANKA T 

6180093 RAMYA M 
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F30 Rhinology 

HTNO Name 
6040097 NADHIYA S 

6050031 DIA SHARMA DS 

6060012 MILU SAJITH MS 

6060018 ROSHAN MARIE THOMAS 

6060038 NITHYA L.K 

6060065 FEBIN JAMES 

6060072 RESHMA EUGINE 

6180011 ALEENA RACHEL MATHEW 

6180066 SRIKANTH GOPINATH 

6190013 DANIEL SALIVENDRA S 

 

F32 Bone Marrow & Stem Cell Transplantation 

HTNO Name 
6010037 SANGEETHA K P 

 

F33 Molecular Haematology 

HTNO Name 
6040003 IMMANUEL RATAN STEPHEN 

6040047 SIVARANJANI A 

6040050 SOWMYA B 

6040091 NITHYANANDAM V 

6040102 LOKESWARI S 

6180074 PRIYADHARSHINI M 

 

F34 Advance Arthritis, Rheumatism & Autoimmunity 

HTNO Name 
6010052 SHELKE ANKITA SANDIPAN MS 

6070004 AKSHAY BANSAL 

6080030 PARAKH AKSHAY 

6080043 VIJAYSAI S BHANGARI 

6130001 BILAL AHMAD RATHER BILAL 

6130022 TRIVEDI MIHIR PRASHANTBHAI 

6180033 SANDEEP P S 

6190023 KANAMARLAPUDI HEMA SAI KRISHNA 

 

F35 Clinical Genetics 

HTNO Name 
6040031 PRIYANKA N 

6040093 VINESHYKAA R 

6070001 IPSITA PAUL 

 

F36 Critical Care Medicine 

HTNO Name 
6040018 AVINASH R 

6040033 PRIYADARSHINI KALAHASTHI 

6050008 SWATI 

6060054 DEEPTHI DILIP 

6110009 VICKY BAKSHI 

6180013 PAVITHRA P 

6180015 SOWJANYA B 

6180038 DAVID PAUL HECHHULA 

6180039 S SHABA FATHIMA 

6180095 RAGAMIRUTHIGA T 
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F37 Diabetology 

HTNO Name 
6130016 ASHOKKUMAR MAVJIBHAI PATEL 

 

F39 Geriatric Medicine 

HTNO Name 
6130001 BILAL AHMAD RATHER BILAL 

 

F46 Spinal Disorders 

HTNO Name 
6010003 HARSHITH B 

6040005 HEMNATH 

6040020 MANIKANDAN K 

6040054 DR KATTU BAVA N 

6040072 JAYAGANESH S 

6040086 KAVIKKO VALAVAN V 

6050005 ASHISH RANJAN DR 

6090003 AASHISH YADAV 

6180049 GOPINATH R 

6180052 DR VIVIAN CAROL INBARASAN M 

6190031 NITISH PURUSHOTTAM G CHOUDHARY 

 

F48 Cytogenetics 

HTNO Name 
6010010 HEMA A V 

6040089 QUEEN MARY A 

6040103 KEERTHANA V 

6050064 SONY MANDAL 

6060058 PARVATHY P 

 

F49 Laboratory Haematology 

HTNO Name 
6040003 IMMANUEL RATAN STEPHEN 

6040025 ARTHY R 

6040047 SIVARANJANI A 

6050023 NIKITA CHOUDHARY 

6060059 ROSE MARY MATHEW 

6060062 MERIN JOSE 

6130017 TILVA SMIT HARESHBHAI 

6180074 PRIYADHARSHINI M 

 

F50 Developmental Paediatrics 

HTNO Name 
6010017 DANIYA RAFIQ KARAJGI 

6040034 BHAVANI S 

6040049 ARUN KUMAAR R 

6050009 PRARTHANA KHARE MISS 

6060035 ANGELA GEORGE 

6060049 ANNA JOSE 

6070006 SREEJANA SHARMA 

6090002 SUDEEP KESHAV MISHRA 

6180050 DHIYA VARGHESE 

6180091 PARTHASARATHI P 

 

 



Page 5 of 17 

 

F51 Paediatric Infectious Diseases 

HTNO Name 
6060028 SREELAKSHMI TP 

6090014 ANIMESH HORE 

6180077 VYSHNAVI KAKARLA 

6180078 SWATHI R 

 

F52 Paediatric Intensive Care 

HTNO Name 
6010014 ARATHY EASWAR 

6010033 ARCHANA TP 

6010046 ANTONY GEORGE 

6040001 KOKILA R 

6040007 MEYYAN A 

6040036 MOHAMED ZUBBIN A 

6040075 JANARTHANAN A 

6050029 SHAJU ARYAL DR 

6050040 SURYANARAYANAN R 

6050047 CHINMAYA JOSHI 

6060036 JASNI ANGEL V 

6070005 IMMANUEL LALLOMZO TUOLOR DR. 

6080012 STEPHEN CH 

6090002 SUDEEP KESHAV MISHRA 

6090015 JAIPAL PRASAD 

6090027 ABHIJIT NANDA 

6180012 PALAVALI SAHITHI 

6180036 SUNIL RAJ P 

6180037 REVATHI M 

6180085 PREETHI S 

6190017 NARAHARI VENKATA SUSMITHA 

 

F53 Paediatric Nephrology 

HTNO Name 
6010014 ARATHY EASWAR 

6040042 PREM KUMAR P 

6040046 SHIHAB ZAHOOR 

6060003 SUHBA HASSAN K 

6060007 RESHMA MARIYA SHAJU 

6090014 ANIMESH HORE 

6180085 PREETHI S 

 

F54 Child & Adolescent Psychiatry 

HTNO Name 
6010029 SAHAR SHUJA KHAN GHORI 

6040043 SANGEETHA P 

6040056 NIVETHA T S 

6040071 EZHILMATHI S 

6050051 VIGNESH K 

6080048 RAGHUNATH MIRYALA 

6180001 SUJITHA T 

6190036 AKKIDASU CHANDANA 
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F55 Cardiovascular & Thoracic Imaging 

HTNO Name 
6010018 YASHWANTH N 

6010020 SARANRAJ T 

6010036 DR. SUMERA RAFEEQ 

6010042 MOHOMED SHASHA VALI L 

6010053 SHASHANK S GOPALA 

6040010 NIZARUL HAQ P 

6040027 G VENKATESH 

6040040 DHINESH KUMAAR S 

6040068 PRIYADARSHINI B 

6040090 VENGADESH ALIAS GUNALAN M 

6050011 SAHITYA THUSOO DR. 

6050016 DEVYANI GHAI DR 

6050038 ABHISHEK 

6050044 DIDAR SINGH DR 

6050049 SAAKSHI AGGARWAL 

6050065 AMIT THAKUR MR 

6060004 ANUPAMA C 

6060009 RAHUL RAJ K 

6060015 AMINA SULTHANA R 

6060031 PRAVEEN ALEXANDER MATHEW 

6060045 NAZNEEN NASEER 

6060050 GNANAROOP K 

6060064 JESWIN MATHEW 

6060068 ANN MARY VARUGHESE 

6070003 YENUMULA PRAVEEN RAJA 

6080001 HARSHITHA K 

6080013 SANKEERTH KENDYALA 

6080037 THANGELLA LIKITHA 

6080040 ROHAN KUMAR S 

6080041 NAGULAPALLY SANDEEP 

6110010 SHAKEB ZAIDI 

6130006 ASHLIN MARY GEORGE 

6130020 VACHA SHAH VS 

6130024 DHAIRYA BAVISHI DB 

6190004 NALLAPATI LAKSHMI CHAITANYA 

6190005 MALLAPU VIHAR REDDY 

6190009 GANDIKOTADHARANI 

6190010 SAAD KHAN MAYANA 

6190025 NAMBURU SUDHESHNA 

6190027 USHA PANDA 

6190028 AKSHAJ A 

 

F57 Neuro & Vascular Interventional Radiology 

HTNO Name 
6010020 SARANRAJ T 

6010053 SHASHANK S GOPALA 

6040084 MURALI R 

6050016 DEVYANI GHAI DR 

6050019 DEEPAK SINGLA 

6050025 EASWAR LAKSHIMI NARAYANAN 

6050027 GULJHARI LAL 

6050038 ABHISHEK 

6050046 DHARMENDRA ISHRAN 
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F57 Neuro & Vascular Interventional Radiology … continued 

HTNO Name 
6050055 ANGEL DHINGRA 

6050061 PRATIK 

6060009 RAHUL RAJ K 

6060064 JESWIN MATHEW 

6080003 VARADA SAI SREE HARSHA 

6080013 SANKEERTH KENDYALA 

6080041 NAGULAPALLY SANDEEP 

6110008 YASHI KUMARI MARODIA DR 

6110010 SHAKEB ZAIDI 

6130024 DHAIRYA BAVISHI DB 

6180020 BALAJI S 

6180022 MUTHUKUMARAN 

6180070 MOHANKUMAR K 

6180089 JITHIN MOHAN R 

6190001 KRISHNA REDDY N 

6190019 LOKESH B 

6190034 RAMYA SONGA 
 

F58 Paediatric Radiology 

HTNO Name 
6010043 VENNAM AKHIL 

6010050 ROOHI SINGH 

6010063 SARANYA LAKSHMI AMARAVATHI D 

6040027 G VENKATESH 

6040040 DHINESH KUMAAR S 

6040084 MURALI R 

6040090 VENGADESH ALIAS GUNALAN M 

6050011 SAHITYA THUSOO DR. 

6050038 ABHISHEK 

6050042 SUNDARESHAN G 

6050055 ANGEL DHINGRA 

6050063 NITESH MEENA 

6060006 PARIKH MILI RAJESH 

6060009 RAHUL RAJ K 

6060023 AKHILA MOHAN 

6060031 PRAVEEN ALEXANDER MATHEW 

6060041 DEEPTHI ANNA CHERIAN 

6060045 NAZNEEN NASEER 

6060068 ANN MARY VARUGHESE 

6080001 HARSHITHA K 

6080013 SANKEERTH KENDYALA 

6080029 SINDHURA I 

6080037 THANGELLA LIKITHA 

6080041 NAGULAPALLY SANDEEP 

6090020 TANVI PRIYAM 

6090021 SHIS MAHAMMAD PAIL 

6110010 SHAKEB ZAIDI 

6130020 VACHA SHAH VS 

6130024 DHAIRYA BAVISHI DB 

6180006 VUDATHA LAKSHMI MEENAKSHI 

6180063 KIRUTHIKA E 

6190025 NAMBURU SUDHESHNA 

6190032 BUSSA MANOJ KUMAR 

6190034 RAMYA SONGA 
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F59 Allergy, Asthma & Immunology 

HTNO Name 
6180008 ABRAHAM NIKITA SARAH THOMAS 

6190016 JALADI PAUL RAHUL EPHRAIM 

 

F60 Pulmonology 

HTNO Name 
6110009 VICKY BAKSHI 

6180086 MIRNALINI V.S 

6190016 JALADI PAUL RAHUL EPHRAIM 

 

F62 Head & Neck Surgery Including Microvascular  Reconstructive Surgery 

HTNO Name 
6010047 CHALLA VARDHINI 

6040058 PARVATHI R 

6040097 NADHIYA S 

6040101 NAVANEETHAN P 

6050026 MANSI SHARMA MRS 

6050066 PEARL PAUL PP 

6060065 FEBIN JAMES 

6180017 SIVA SAI VENKATA SURENDRA K 

6180018 MAGESH K 

 

F64 Upper GI & Bariatric Surgery 

HTNO Name 
6060011 CHRISTOPHER SAM THOMAS 

 

F67 Breast & Endocrine Surgery 

HTNO Name 
6060033 RENIL T V 

6090006 SAYANDEEP MAITY 

6180039 S SHABA FATHIMA 

 

F71 Paediatric Neurology 

HTNO Name 
6010034 SIVA KUMAR REDDY D 

6010041 SOURABH M KAMMAR 

6010046 ANTONY GEORGE 

6040034 BHAVANI S 

6040042 PREM KUMAR P 

6040052 ASWIN L 

6040075 JANARTHANAN A 

6050040 SURYANARAYANAN R 

6060047 ANJALI M M 

6070006 SREEJANA SHARMA 

6080008 BANALA PRAFFULLA 

6080012 STEPHEN CH 

6080017 PULIPAKA SHIRISHA 

6080025 ADITI PRADEEP KAPLE KAPLE 

6090004 SUKRIT MUNSHI SM 

6090019 BRATESH DAS 

6090027 ABHIJIT NANDA 

6180012 PALAVALI SAHITHI 

6180040 BALAMURUGAN N 

6180084 NIVEDHIDHA S.C. 
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F71 Paediatric Neurology … continued 

HTNO Name 
6190002 DHEEKONDA PRATYUSHA D 

6190006 ALURU ANANYA 

6190011 KORAMPALLI SAI KRISHNA SRIJA 

6190033 SAMSANI VEENA SUDEEPTHI 

 

F72 Clinical Cardiac  Electrophysiology 

HTNO Name 
6010051 SRADHANANDA ROUT 

6040017 RAJESH S 

6060020 KARTHIKEYAN T 

6080050 RAJENDRA BETHAM 

6090005 JAIDEEP DAS GUPTA 

6130014 GAURAV KUMAR MITTAL DR 

6180058 ARULANANDHAN E 

 

F73 Paediatric Neurosurgery 

HTNO Name 
6180025 SRIVATS M 

 

F74 Skull Base Neurosurgery 

HTNO Name 
6040099 V CHARISHMA 

6090007 SUBHAM RANJAN NARENDRA 

6180014 GANESHKUMAR 

6180021 ARJUN RAJ C 

6180025 SRIVATS M 

 

F75 Neurosurgery Spine 

HTNO Name 
6040038 PRAVEEN R 

6090007 SUBHAM RANJAN NARENDRA 

6180014 GANESHKUMAR 

6180021 ARJUN RAJ C 

 

F80 Short Fellowship in Paediatric Orthopaedics 

HTNO Name 
6040019 JENSON MOSES 

6040020 MANIKANDAN K 

6040072 JAYAGANESH S 

6040086 KAVIKKO VALAVAN V 

6050005 ASHISH RANJAN DR 

6050034 BHAVYA MATHUR 

6180035 TANUJ KANTI CHAUDHURI 

6190029 BANDELA SNEHA 
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F81 Haematopathology 

HTNO Name 
6040012 ANANYA A P 

6040025 ARTHY R 

6050022 ANJU MAHARJAN 

6050023 NIKITA CHOUDHARY 

6090017 DEBALINA ROY 

6130011 SALOT PARAM HARESHBHAI 

6130023 UPADHYAYA PRAHARI NAYANKUMAR 

6190024 DR. SWATHANTHRA N. 

 

F82 Neuropathology 

HTNO Name 
6040051 ANU KRISHNAA K 

6060016 VANI M 

6090017 DEBALINA ROY 

6130023 UPADHYAYA PRAHARI NAYANKUMAR 

6190020 ONTEDDHU SRAVYA 

 

F84 Advanced Medical Dermatology 

HTNO Name 
6010030 SANJANA MANJUNATH PALEGAR 

6040082 AISHWARYA M 

6090001 SHANKAR K 

6180024 HANNAH ALICE ABRAHAM 

6180027 RINKI KUMARI SINGH 

6180046 SIBBALA HIMAJA 

6180048 PENMETSA SWATHI 

 

F85 Dermatosurgery 

HTNO Name 
6010004 JAYASHREE C 

6010030 SANJANA MANJUNATH PALEGAR 

6040026 SANTHOSHKUMAR K 

6090001 SHANKAR K 

6130008 BANSODE DHAVALKUMAR SHIVRAM 

6130009 KAZI ANAM ZAFAR 

6180027 RINKI KUMARI SINGH 

6180032 LAKSHMI POOJA D 

6180045 PRIYADHARSHINI B.L 

6180046 SIBBALA HIMAJA 

6180048 PENMETSA SWATHI 

6190022 JAKKAMPUDI POOJA 

 

F86 Paediatric Emergency Medicine 

HTNO Name 
6050029 SHAJU ARYAL DR 

6180036 SUNIL RAJ P 

6180037 REVATHI M 

 

F87 Advanced Clinical Anaesthesia and Peri-operative Medicine 

HTNO Name 
6040033 PRIYADARSHINI KALAHASTHI 
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F88 Paediatric Anaesthesia  

HTNO Name 
6180003 KASHMIRA ROBIN GEORGE KASHM 

6180016 JASMIN JOHNEY 

6180030 RAHAVI R 

6180044 SYEDA SANA 

6180095 RAGAMIRUTHIGA T 

 

F89 Nerve Block & Pain Management 

HTNO Name 
6180003 KASHMIRA ROBIN GEORGE KASHM 

6180007 SUKELA VENKATA PADMA PRIYA 

 

F90 Molecular Pathology 

HTNO Name 
6010010 HEMA A V 

6040051 ANU KRISHNAA K 

6040089 QUEEN MARY A 

6040091 NITHYANANDAM V 

6040102 LOKESWARI S 

6040103 KEERTHANA V 

6050022 ANJU MAHARJAN 

6050064 SONY MANDAL 

6060058 PARVATHY P 

6060059 ROSE MARY MATHEW 

6060062 MERIN JOSE 

6130011 SALOT PARAM HARESHBHAI 

6130017 TILVA SMIT HARESHBHAI 

6190024 DR. SWATHANTHRA N. 

 

F91 Acute Care Paediatrics 

HTNO Name 
6010033 ARCHANA TP 

 

F93 Paediatric Endocrinology 

HTNO Name 
6010054 AASHIKA MARIA NAIDU DR 

6040001 KOKILA R 

6040007 MEYYAN A 

6040076 VIGNESHWARAN M 

6050006 ANAGHA L NAIR 

6060007 RESHMA MARIYA SHAJU 

6060035 ANGELA GEORGE 

6080008 BANALA PRAFFULLA 

6080025 ADITI PRADEEP KAPLE KAPLE 

6180084 NIVEDHIDHA S.C. 

6180091 PARTHASARATHI P 

6190006 ALURU ANANYA 

6190017 NARAHARI VENKATA SUSMITHA 

6190021 KUTCHARLAPATI SANDEEP VARMA 

6190033 SAMSANI VEENA SUDEEPTHI 

 

F94 Applied Pharmacokinetics 

HTNO Name 
6180029 CHRISTY GEORGE T 
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F95 Abdominal Radiology 

HTNO Name 
6010018 YASHWANTH N 

6010036 DR. SUMERA RAFEEQ 

6010043 VENNAM AKHIL 

6010050 ROOHI SINGH 

6010053 SHASHANK S GOPALA 

6040010 NIZARUL HAQ P 

6040027 G VENKATESH 

6040040 DHINESH KUMAAR S 

6050010 SHIVANI ARORA DR 

6050011 SAHITYA THUSOO DR. 

6050038 ABHISHEK 

6050055 ANGEL DHINGRA 

6050061 PRATIK 

6050063 NITESH MEENA 

6050065 AMIT THAKUR MR 

6060004 ANUPAMA C 

6060008 REUBEN VARGHESE JOSEPH 

6060009 RAHUL RAJ K 

6060023 AKHILA MOHAN 

6060031 PRAVEEN ALEXANDER MATHEW 

6060041 DEEPTHI ANNA CHERIAN 

6060050 GNANAROOP K 

6060068 ANN MARY VARUGHESE 

6070003 YENUMULA PRAVEEN RAJA 

6080001 HARSHITHA K 

6080007 LAKKAKULA NARASIMHA BHAVYA SRI 

6080011 SREE RAMYA PRATHYUSHA M 

6080013 SANKEERTH KENDYALA 

6080029 SINDHURA I 

6080041 NAGULAPALLY SANDEEP 

6090021 SHIS MAHAMMAD PAIL 

6110010 SHAKEB ZAIDI 

6130020 VACHA SHAH VS 

6130024 DHAIRYA BAVISHI DB 

6180063 KIRUTHIKA E 

6180089 JITHIN MOHAN R 

6190009 GANDIKOTADHARANI 

6190019 LOKESH B 

6190026 ABHINAYA S 

6190032 BUSSA MANOJ KUMAR 

 

F96 Diagnostic Neuroradiology 

HTNO Name 
6010028 ANUJ KUMAR 

6010039 FERRAO AURELIA JUDITH GEORGE DR 

6010050 ROOHI SINGH 

6010053 SHASHANK S GOPALA 

6010063 SARANYA LAKSHMI AMARAVATHI D 

6040008 MEENA N 

6040027 G VENKATESH 

6040090 VENGADESH ALIAS GUNALAN M 

6050011 SAHITYA THUSOO DR. 

6050025 EASWAR LAKSHIMI NARAYANAN 
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F96 Diagnostic Neuroradiology … continued 

HTNO Name 
6050038 ABHISHEK 

6050046 DHARMENDRA ISHRAN 

6050048 ARUN PRASAD 

6050050 RAMANDEEP SINGH 

6050061 PRATIK 

6050063 NITESH MEENA 

6060004 ANUPAMA C 

6060006 PARIKH MILI RAJESH 

6060009 RAHUL RAJ K 

6060064 JESWIN MATHEW 

6080013 SANKEERTH KENDYALA 

6080037 THANGELLA LIKITHA 

6080041 NAGULAPALLY SANDEEP 

6080044 KANDUR CHANDRIKA K 

6110010 SHAKEB ZAIDI 

6130020 VACHA SHAH VS 

6130024 DHAIRYA BAVISHI DB 

6180063 KIRUTHIKA E 

6190001 KRISHNA REDDY N 

6190004 NALLAPATI LAKSHMI CHAITANYA 

6190005 MALLAPU VIHAR REDDY 

6190009 GANDIKOTADHARANI 

6190019 LOKESH B 

6190025 NAMBURU SUDHESHNA 

6190027 USHA PANDA 

6190034 RAMYA SONGA 

 

F97 Head and Neck Radiology 

HTNO Name 
6010043 VENNAM AKHIL 

6010053 SHASHANK S GOPALA 

6040008 MEENA N 

6040010 NIZARUL HAQ P 

6040040 DHINESH KUMAAR S 

6050011 SAHITYA THUSOO DR. 

6050042 SUNDARESHAN G 

6050044 DIDAR SINGH DR 

6050055 ANGEL DHINGRA 

6060009 RAHUL RAJ K 

6060050 GNANAROOP K 

6080001 HARSHITHA K 

6130020 VACHA SHAH VS 

6130024 DHAIRYA BAVISHI DB 

6180089 JITHIN MOHAN R 

 

F98 Musculoskeletal  Radiology 

HTNO Name 
6010020 SARANRAJ T 

6010028 ANUJ KUMAR 

6010050 ROOHI SINGH 

6010053 SHASHANK S GOPALA 

6010063 SARANYA LAKSHMI AMARAVATHI D 

6040015 NAVEEDH AHMED A R 
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F98 Musculoskeletal  Radiology … continued 

HTNO Name 
6040027 G VENKATESH 

6040040 DHINESH KUMAAR S 

6040068 PRIYADARSHINI B 

6040084 MURALI R 

6050011 SAHITYA THUSOO DR. 

6050016 DEVYANI GHAI DR 

6050019 DEEPAK SINGLA 

6050025 EASWAR LAKSHIMI NARAYANAN 

6050027 GULJHARI LAL 

6050038 ABHISHEK 

6050044 DIDAR SINGH DR 

6050048 ARUN PRASAD 

6050049 SAAKSHI AGGARWAL 

6050055 ANGEL DHINGRA 

6050063 NITESH MEENA 

6060004 ANUPAMA C 

6060015 AMINA SULTHANA R 

6060031 PRAVEEN ALEXANDER MATHEW 

6060064 JESWIN MATHEW 

6060068 ANN MARY VARUGHESE 

6080003 VARADA SAI SREE HARSHA 

6080013 SANKEERTH KENDYALA 

6080029 SINDHURA I 

6080037 THANGELLA LIKITHA 

6080041 NAGULAPALLY SANDEEP 

6080044 KANDUR CHANDRIKA K 

6090021 SHIS MAHAMMAD PAIL 

6090026 SUBHRAJIT HAZRA 

6110010 SHAKEB ZAIDI 

6130006 ASHLIN MARY GEORGE 

6130020 VACHA SHAH VS 

6180020 BALAJI S 

6180022 MUTHUKUMARAN 

6180063 KIRUTHIKA E 

6180070 MOHANKUMAR K 

6180089 JITHIN MOHAN R 

6190004 NALLAPATI LAKSHMI CHAITANYA 

6190005 MALLAPU VIHAR REDDY 

6190009 GANDIKOTADHARANI 

6190019 LOKESH B 

6190025 NAMBURU SUDHESHNA 

6190027 USHA PANDA 

6190034 RAMYA SONGA 

 

F99 Peripheral Vascular and Aortic Interventions 

HTNO Name 
6040017 RAJESH S 

6040079 PRAVEEN M 

6060052 RAGHURAM C 

6080050 RAJENDRA BETHAM 

6180026 DAVID NARAYAN RAMESWARAPU 

6180058 ARULANANDHAN E 
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F100 Hospital Infection Prevention and Control 

HTNO Name 
6070001 IPSITA PAUL 

6090008 BISHAL GUPTA DR. 

 

F101 Stroke Management 

HTNO Name 
6040063 AUBIN MATHEW VARGHESE 

 

F102 Dermatopathology 

HTNO Name 
6040012 ANANYA A P 

6040050 SOWMYA B 

6060016 VANI M 

6080024 MANIDEEP ROBBI 

 

F103 Transplant Infectious Diseases 

HTNO Name 
6050002 SOURADEEP CHOWDHURY SC 

6130013 SHAH NISARG ASHESHKUMAR 

 

F104 Community and Comprehensive Ophthalmology 

HTNO Name 
6180054 ABINAYA RAMAKRISHNAN 

6190003 PADAMUTHAM JAAZIAH VICTOREEN SUNILA 

 

F105 Glaucoma 

HTNO Name 
6010027 DORIS BENITA T 

6180043 SUJITHA D 

6180053 SANTA CHRISTINA P 

6180064 SHRUTI MEENAKSHI K 

6180069 NISHA C 

 

F106 Oculoplastics, Orbital and Lacrimal Surgery 

HTNO Name 
6010027 DORIS BENITA T 

6180043 SUJITHA D 

6180054 ABINAYA RAMAKRISHNAN 

 

F107 Paediatric Ophthalmology and Strabismus 

HTNO Name 
6180069 NISHA C 

6190003 PADAMUTHAM JAAZIAH VICTOREEN SUNILA 

6190018 KOPPARAPU LESHNA 

 

F108 Uveitis and Medical Retina 

HTNO Name 
6010027 DORIS BENITA T 

6180043 SUJITHA D 

6180056 RESHMI MATHEWS 

6180069 NISHA C 

6190018 KOPPARAPU LESHNA 
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F110 Trauma and Emergency Radiology 

HTNO Name 
6010018 YASHWANTH N 

6010043 VENNAM AKHIL 

6040010 NIZARUL HAQ P 

6040040 DHINESH KUMAAR S 

6050010 SHIVANI ARORA DR 

6060008 REUBEN VARGHESE JOSEPH 

 

F111 Obstetric Medicine 

HTNO Name 
6080030 PARAKH AKSHAY 

6180094 NALINI SARAH NEWBIGGING 

 

F112 Fetal Medicine 

HTNO Name 
6010005 SHAZIA TAJNEEN 

6010026 NEELIMA JULIUS M 

6040031 PRIYANKA N 

6060021 SURABHI SHARMA 

6180047 VAMANAGUNTA PRANAVI 

6180062 BEATRICE JOAN A 

6180082 SHABNUM 

6180088 RAMYA PRIYA P 

 

F113 Histocompatibility, Transplant Immunology and Immunogenetics 

HTNO Name 
6050014 KRITI BATNI 

6080006 SHAYESTA JABEEN DR. 

6180019 MINU ROSE GEORGE 

 

F114 Paediatric Respiratory Medicine 

HTNO Name 
6010034 SIVA KUMAR REDDY D 

6010041 SOURABH M KAMMAR 

6040036 MOHAMED ZUBBIN A 

6040046 SHIHAB ZAHOOR 

6040049 ARUN KUMAAR R 

6040052 ASWIN L 

6040059 VASANTH J 

6040077 SHANMUGASUNDARAM NK 

6050032 BABITA KHANAL 

6060028 SREELAKSHMI TP 

6060049 ANNA JOSE 

6070005 IMMANUEL LALLOMZO TUOLOR DR. 

6180040 BALAMURUGAN N 

 

F115 Neuro-Rehabilitation 

HTNO Name 
6050056 SANDIPAN NASKAR 

6050060 SEMI HANGMA MADEN MISS 

6130007 ALHAT VINEET PETER 
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F116 Abdominal Wall Reconstruction 

HTNO Name 
6040022 VENKATESAN DEEPAN 

6060011 CHRISTOPHER SAM THOMAS 

6060033 RENIL T V 

6080052 JYOTHSNA M 

 

F117 HPB Surgery and  Oncology 

HTNO Name 
6090006 SAYANDEEP MAITY 
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